
組距 各組人數 累積人數

500-491 0 0

490-481 2 2

480-471 2 4

470-461 2 6

460-451 8 14

450-441 4 18

440-431 8 26

430-421 7 33

420-411 5 38

410-401 7 45

400-391 9 54

390-381 1 55

380-371 3 58

370-361 8 66

360-351 8 74

350-341 4 78

340-331 5 83

330-321 4 87

320-311 7 94

310-301 2 96

300-291 6 102

290-281 7 109

280-271 6 115

270-261 3 118

260-251 6 124

250-241 4 128

240-231 4 132

230-221 3 135

220-211 4 139

210-201 7 146

200-191 4 150

190-181 2 152

180-171 2 154

170-161 2 156

160-151 1 157

150-141 3 160

140-131 2 162

130-121 6 168

120-111 6 174

110-101 2 176

100-91 2 178

90-0 3 181


